Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa
50cc Lages 1,200 Km ._._.
Prova 16/5/2010 13:20. ......

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:38:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:38:48.454
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS 2 1:49.792 +2.101 13:40:38.246
1 13:38:43.901 3 1:48.242 +0.551 13:42:26.488
2 1:26.252 +2.403 13:40:10.153 4 1:47.691 13:44:14.179
3 1:27.111 +3.262 13:41:37.264 5 1:52.814 +5.123 13:46:06.993
4 1:25.916 +2.067 13:43:03.180 6 1:51.375 +3.684 13:47:58.368
5 1:25.513 +1.664 13:44:28.693 7 1:50.740 +3.049 13:49:49.108
6 1:26.272 +2.423 13:45:54.965 8 1:50.641 +2.950 13:51:39.749
7 1:25.308 +1.459 13:47:20.273
8 1:23.849 13:48:44.122 (14) ROBERTO PEREIRA
9 1:25.283 +1.434 13:50:09.405 1 13:38:47.179
2 1:35.618 +2.073 13:40:22.797
(13) VINICIUS LAMONATTO 3 1:33.979 +0.434 13:41:56.776
1 13:38:44.414 4 1:33.545 13:43:30.321
2 1:41.716 +18.504 13:40:26.130 5 1:40.239 +6.694 13:45:10.560
3 1:28.047 +4.835 13:41:54.177 6 1:39.248 +5.703 13:46:49.808
4 1:24.212 +1.000 13:43:18.389 7 1:36.627 +3.082 13:48:26.435
5 1:24.388 +1.176 13:44:42.777
6 1:24.235 +1.023 13:46:07.012
7 1:23.212 13:47:30.224
8 1:24.045 +0.833 13:48:54.269
9 1:24.549 +1.337 13:50:18.818
(18) JOAO AFONSO C. DOS SANTOS
1 13:38:44.230
2 1:27.511 +2.896 13:40:11.741
3 1:26.663 +2.048 13:41:38.404
4 1:26.164 +1.549 13:43:04.568
5 1:25.755 +1.140 13:44:30.323
6 1:25.829 +1.214 13:45:56.152
7 1:25.451 +0.836 13:47:21.603
8 1:32.811 +8.196 13:48:54.414
9 1:24.615 13:50:19.029
(5) LUCAS JOSE NASCIMENTO
1 13:38:45.356
2 1:59.629 +28.675 13:40:44.985
3 1:30.954 13:42:15.939
4 1:31.079 +0.125 13:43:47.018
5 1:31.764 +0.810 13:45:18.782
6 1:31.286 +0.332 13:46:50.068
7 1:32.018 +1.064 13:48:22.086
8 1:32.584 +1.630 13:49:54.670
9 1:33.267 +2.313 13:51:27.937
(22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS
1 13:38:47.943
2 1:45.609 +6.411 13:40:33.552
3 1:43.759 +4.561 13:42:17.311
4 1:42.578 +3.380 13:43:59.889
5 1:45.219 +6.021 13:45:45.108
6 1:42.887 +3.689 13:47:27.995
7 1:40.326 +1.128 13:49:08.321
8 1:39.198 13:50:47.519
(138) LEONARDO IMHOF BOING
1 13:38:56.313
2 1:45.020 +5.081 13:40:41.333
3 1:43.850 +3.911 13:42:25.183
4 1:39.939 13:44:05.122
5 1:43.018 +3.079 13:45:48.140
6 1:41.219 +1.280 13:47:29.359
7 1:42.723 +2.784 13:49:12.082
8 1:40.408 +0.469 13:50:52.490
(12) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI
Orbits
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